Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

05/03/2025 02:30 PM | Load In PO:
05/03/2025 05:30 PM | Event Shipping Address:
05/03/2025 11:00 PM | Strike Petersen Automotive Museum
6060 Wilshire Blvd, Los Angeles, CA
90036
Description Qtty
3rd Floor
T Barback - Bora Bora - Gold (3 Piece Set) 2

66"W x 14"L x 85"H (Center- 34"W x 14'D x 85"H / Each Lateral 15
J 1/2"W x 14'D x 85"H)

Bars - Frankfurt - Gold & Wood 12' 1

Gold top
Black Base
Deliver to 3rd Floor

12"W x 43'L x 42"H

91"W x 36"L x 30"H

Club & Lounge Chairs - Frankfurt - Accent Chair Black 4
‘m W/ Brass Frame
J - 39"W x 3540 B 3140 B H

Ottomans - Hollywood - Black W/ Brass Base 6
Delivered to 3rd Floor
; 16"Diam x 18"H

— Sofas - Hollywood - Emerald Greenw/ Acrylic Legs 8' 3

Stand Up Tables - Las Vegas - High Cocktail Table - 10
Multicolor

Gold Top
Black Base

36" x 40"H - Can be custom painted

Coffee Tables - Hollywood - Glass Top W/ Zig Zag Gold 3
Frame

Round Glass Top
3rd Floor

47"1/2W x 47"L x 18"H

T Floor Lamp - Moscow - Large 3
Il | l I Client or lighting vendor to provide extensions
24"W x 96"L x 96"H - 1,750 Watts

2nd Floor

Bars - Moscow - Gold Straight 6' 3
W Black Frame

L ALk 6'Wx 30"L x 41"H
[T
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Viewpoint School
23620 Mulholland Hwy
Calabasas, CA 91302

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Romina Manolio

Price
$250.00 T
$800.00 T
$400.00 T
$260.00 T
$40.00 T
$275.00 T
$250.00 T
$700.00 T

Total 3rd Floor

$900.00 T

Total

$500.00

$800.00

$1,200.00

$1,040.00

$240.00

$2,750.00

$750.00

$2,100.00

$9,380.00

$2,700.00
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Description

Sofas - Hollywood - Emerald Greenw/ Acrylic Legs 8'
91"W x 36"L x 30"H

I Floor Lamp - Moscow - Large
| H | Il Client or lighting vendor to provide extensions
| (1) I

i 24"W x 96"L x 96"H - 1,750 Watts

Table Lamps - Antique Brass
EL 6" 1/4W x 16"H - Dimmable & Cordless

Services

Delivery, Installation, Strike
4 Installers for Delivery
4 Installers for Strike

Trucking

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes

PDF Generated on 03/27/2025 @ 05:57 PM PST

Qtty Price

1 $400.00
1 $700.00
30 $30.00

T

T

T

Total 2nd Floor

—_

$4,000.00

2 $375.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (4.00%):
Packing (2.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$400.00

$700.00

$900.00

$4,700.00

$4,000.00

$750.00

$14,080.00
$4,750.00
$503.32
$251.66
$1,266.64
($1,497.00)
$19,354.62
($0.00)
$19,354.62
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