



05/03/2025 02:30 PM | Load In 05/03/2025 05:30 PM | Event 05/03/2025 11:00 PM | Strike PO:

Shipping Address: Petersen Automotive Museum 6060 Wilshire Blvd, Los Angeles, CA 90036 Viewpoint School 23620 Mulholland Hwy Calabasas, CA 91302

Invoice Date: Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Romina Manolio

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
3rd Floor					
	Barback - Bora Bora - Gold (3 Piece Set) 66"W x 14"L x 85"H (Center- 34"W x 14"D x 85"H / Each Lateral 15 1/2"W x 14"D x 85"H)	2	\$250.00	Т	\$500.00
	Bars - Frankfurt - Gold & Wood 12' Gold top Black Base Deliver to 3rd Floor 12"W x 43'L x 42"H	1	\$800.00	т	\$800.00
	Sofas - Hollywood - Emerald Greenw/ Acrylic Legs 8' 91"W x 36"L x 30"H	3	\$400.00	Т	\$1,200.00
	Club & Lounge Chairs - Frankfurt - Accent Chair Black W/ Brass Frame 39"W x 35âl 🛚 ± 31âl 🛛 H	4	\$260.00	Т	\$1,040.00
	Ottomans - Hollywood - Black W/ Brass Base Delivered to 3rd Floor 16"Diam x 18"H	6	\$40.00	Т	\$240.00
	Stand Up Tables - Las Vegas - High Cocktail Table - Multicolor Gold Top Black Base 36" x 40"H - Can be custom painted	10	\$275.00	Т	\$2,750.00
X	Coffee Tables - Hollywood - Glass Top W/ Zig Zag Gold Frame Round Glass Top 3rd Floor 47"1/2W x 47"L x 18"H	3	\$250.00	Т	\$750.00
	Floor Lamp - Moscow - Large Client or lighting vendor to provide extensions 24"W x 96"L x 96"H - 1,750 Watts	3	\$700.00	Т	\$2,100.00
			Total 3rd Floor		\$9,380.00
2nd Floor					
	Bars - Moscow - Gold Straight 6' Black Frame 6'W x 30"L x 41"H	3	\$900.00	Т	\$2,700.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Sofas - Hollywood - Emerald Greenw/ Acrylic Legs 8' 91"W x 36"L x 30"H	1	\$400.00	Т	\$400.00
	Floor Lamp - Moscow - Large Client or lighting vendor to provide extensions 24"W x 96"L x 96"H - 1,750 Watts	1	\$700.00	Т	\$700.00
	Table Lamps - Antique Brass 6" 1/4W x 16"H - Dimmable & Cordless	30	\$30.00	Т	\$900.00
		Total 2nd Floor		loor	\$4,700.00
Services					
	Delivery, Installation, Strike 4 Installers for Delivery 4 Installers for Strike	1	\$4,000.00		\$4,000.00
	Trucking	2	\$375.00	Т	\$750.00
Please make che	ecks payable to Revelry, Inc.		Total Produ	icts:	\$14,080.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it		Total Labor/Services/Misc:			\$4,750.00
		Wear & Tear (4.00%):			\$503.32
Notes		Packing (2.00%):			\$251.66
			\$1,266.64 (\$1,497.00)		
			Discounts:		
			Total:		
			Payments: Balance:		
			Bala	nce:	\$19,354.62